
Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasprilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2018 4:10:30 PM

Women / 1A / L1a a8 gp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Benedict974
Gymnastics USA WG

9.550 9.525 9.2509.525 37.850
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Gibson977
Gymnastics USA WG

9.625 8.750 9.2009.050 36.625
2T 5T 5 3 2 

2 

Emily Scheuermann984
Gymnastics USA WG

9.750 8.550 9.0509.175 36.525
1 10 4 4 3 

3 

Scarlett Secrest985
Gymnastics USA WG

9.425 9.100 8.8509.000 36.375
5 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Anniston Harbin979
Gymnastics USA WG

9.625 8.700 9.0258.950 36.300
2T 8T 8 5 5 

5 

Valentina Castillo976
Gymnastics USA WG

9.325 8.150 9.3259.475 36.275
7 12 3 1 6 

6 

Blake Hodach948
Florida Flips

9.300 9.175 8.8008.900 36.175
8 3 9 9 7 

7 

Juliana Heilman980
Gymnastics USA WG

8.900 9.250 8.3509.600 36.100
12 2 1 12 8 

8 

Sophie Bryce975
Gymnastics USA WG

9.400 8.700 8.7509.000 35.850
6 8T 6T 10 9 

9 

Aubrey Cranor949
Florida Flips

9.050 8.750 8.8258.375 35.000
10T 5T 11 8 10 

10 

Autumn Miller945
Florida Flips

8.450 8.750 8.9758.475 34.650
13 5T 10 6 11 

11 

Lola McMilleni946
Florida Flips

9.050 8.350 8.5008.100 34.000
10T 11 12 11 12 

12 

Zoeilyss Ruiz947
Florida Flips

9.125 7.600 8.2507.750 32.725
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / L1a a8 gp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Martinez-Cruz982
Gymnastics USA WG

9.450 9.050 9.3009.650 37.450
4T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Brianna Thorne987
Gymnastics USA WG

9.625 9.300 9.3009.175 37.400
2 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Gabriela Infante981
Gymnastics USA WG

9.450 9.050 9.1509.200 36.850
4T 2T 3 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Sharpe986
Gymnastics USA WG

9.725 8.950 8.6259.350 36.650
1 4 2 13 4 

4 

Sophia Mathes983
Gymnastics USA WG

9.375 8.900 9.0759.025 36.375
6 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Alexalys Alvarez950
Florida Flips

9.550 8.600 9.2008.925 36.275
3 11 7 3T 6 

6 

Skyler Taylor954
Florida Flips

9.250 8.750 8.7509.050 35.800
9T 7 5 11 7 

7 

Mia Becker973
Gymnastics USA WG

9.250 8.650 9.0258.750 35.675
9T 9T 9 7 8T

8T

Alexa Hughey953
Florida Flips

9.200 8.700 9.2008.575 35.675
11 8 10 3T 8T

8T

Addison Harbin978
Gymnastics USA WG

9.350 8.900 8.8508.475 35.575
7 5T 11 10 10 

10 

Jessica Cabot956
Florida Flips

9.325 7.250 8.8758.875 34.325
8 14 8 9 11 

11 

Callie Brewer955
Florida Flips

8.850 8.650 8.9007.650 34.050
13 9T 14 8 12 

12 

Alyssa Morehead952
Florida Flips

9.150 7.650 8.4008.350 33.550
12 13 13 14 13T

13T

Savanah Shannon951
Florida Flips

8.450 8.000 8.6758.425 33.550
14 12 12 12 13T

13T
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA WG 1 113.875 29.100 28.075 28.775 27.925
11 1 1

2 Florida Flips 1 109.100 28.175 26.675 26.875 27.375
22 2 2
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